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Convent & Stuart Hall Team Calendar
SHHS Varsity Football

 
Date Day Time Event Opponent Venue

   Aug, 2024

08/12/24 Mon 10:00 am Practice TBD

08/13/24 Tue 10:00 am Practice TBD

08/14/24 Wed 10:00 am Practice TBD

08/15/24 Thu 10:00 am Practice TBD

08/16/24 Fri 10:00 am Practice TBD

08/19/24 Mon 04:00 pm Practice TBD

08/20/24 Tue 04:00 pm Practice TBD

08/21/24 Wed 04:00 pm Practice TBD

08/22/24 Thu 04:00 pm Practice TBD

08/23/24 Fri 04:00 pm Practice TBD

08/26/24 Mon 04:00 pm Weights TBD

08/27/24 Tue 04:00 pm Practice TBD

08/28/24 Wed 04:00 pm Practice TBD

08/29/24 Thu 04:00 pm Practice TBD

08/30/24 Fri 04:00 pm Practice TBD

   Sep, 2024

09/02/24 Mon 04:00 pm Weights TBD

09/03/24 Tue 04:00 pm Practice TBD

09/04/24 Wed 04:00 pm Practice TBD



09/05/24 Thu 04:00 pm Practice TBD

09/06/24 Fri 06:00 pm Away Game Tomales Tomales High School,...

09/09/24 Mon 04:00 pm Weights TBD

09/10/24 Tue 04:00 pm Practice TBD

09/11/24 Wed 04:00 pm Practice TBD

09/12/24 Thu 04:00 pm Practice TBD

09/13/24 Fri 03:30 pm Non League Game (A) Woodside Priory TBD

09/16/24 Mon 04:00 pm Weights TBD

09/17/24 Tue 04:00 pm Practice TBD

09/18/24 Wed 04:00 pm Practice TBD

09/19/24 Thu 04:00 pm Practice TBD

09/23/24 Mon 04:00 pm Weights TBD

09/24/24 Tue 04:00 pm Practice TBD

09/25/24 Wed 04:00 pm Practice TBD

09/26/24 Thu 04:00 pm Practice TBD

09/30/24 Mon 04:00 pm Weights TBD

   Oct, 2024

10/01/24 Tue 04:00 pm Practice TBD

10/02/24 Wed 04:00 pm Practice TBD

10/03/24 Thu 04:00 pm Practice TBD

10/04/24 Fri 07:00 pm Non League Game (A) Fresno Christian TBD

10/07/24 Mon 04:00 pm Weights TBD

10/08/24 Tue 04:00 pm Practice TBD

10/09/24 Wed 04:00 pm Practice TBD

Date Day Time Event Opponent Venue



10/10/24 Thu 04:00 pm Practice TBD

10/11/24 Fri 06:00 pm League Game (A) Calistoga TBD

10/14/24 Mon 04:00 pm Weights TBD

10/15/24 Tue 04:00 pm Practice TBD

10/16/24 Wed 04:00 pm Practice TBD

10/17/24 Thu 04:00 pm Practice TBD

10/21/24 Mon 04:00 pm Weights TBD

10/22/24 Tue 04:00 pm Practice TBD

10/23/24 Wed 04:00 pm Practice TBD

10/24/24 Thu 04:00 pm Practice TBD

10/28/24 Mon 04:00 pm Weights TBD

10/29/24 Tue 04:00 pm Practice TBD

10/30/24 Wed 04:00 pm Practice TBD

10/31/24 Thu 04:00 pm Practice TBD

   Nov, 2024

11/01/24 Fri 04:30 pm League Game (A) John Swett High... John Swett High Scho...

11/04/24 Mon 04:00 pm Weights TBD

11/05/24 Tue 04:00 pm Practice TBD

11/06/24 Wed 04:00 pm Practice TBD

11/07/24 Thu 04:00 pm Practice TBD

11/08/24 Fri 06:00 pm League Game (A) South Fork South Fork High Scho...

11/11/24 Mon 04:00 pm Weights TBD

11/12/24 Tue 04:00 pm Practice TBD

11/13/24 Wed 04:00 pm Practice TBD

Date Day Time Event Opponent Venue



11/14/24 Thu 04:00 pm Practice TBD

11/18/24 Mon 04:00 pm Weights TBD

11/19/24 Tue 04:00 pm Practice TBD

11/20/24 Wed 04:00 pm Practice TBD

11/21/24 Thu 04:00 pm Practice TBD

Date Day Time Event Opponent Venue


	Team Calendar
	Aug, 2024
	Sep, 2024
	Oct, 2024
	Nov, 2024

